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WHO ARE WE? QUIENES SOMOS?

Plaza Raza

WINTER QUARTER CLASSES

FAMILY PLAN PLAN FAMILIAR

FREE CLASSES FOR QUALIFYING FAMILIES CLASES GRATUITAS PARA FAMILIAS QUE CALIFICAN

CLASES DEL TRIMESTRE  DE INVIERNO

REGISTRATION POLICY POLISA DE INSCRIPCION



FILM/MEDIA WORKSHOPS
Coming Soon! Call main office for more details!

DANCE/DANZA

Holiday Winter Break - No Class - Plaza Closed // December 19-January 3, 2020
Winter Quarter Registration // January 7-9
Plaza Winter Classes Begin // January 13

President’s Day - No Class - Plaza Closed // February 17
Blue Hour Film Series // Feb 21

Bilingual Foundation of the Arts Theater Festival // March 6, 7, 8, 13 & 14
Dance Recital // March 9

Mariachi/Music Recital // March 10
Last Day of Winter Quarter classes // March 14

Blue Hour Film Series // March 20

Events

Workshops
Join our mailing list for details on events or visit www.plazadelaraza.org

  class/clase age/edad  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)
ARTS FOR TOTS

Tap
Ballet (Beg.)
Baby Ballet
Folklórico
Folklórico
Folklórico
Canciones Infantiles
Art Adventures
Pre-Ballet
Folklorico
Folklorico

3-5
4-6
2-3
2-3
2-3
4-6
4-6
3-5
3-6
2-3
4-6

Monday 5pm-5:30pm
Monday 5:30pm-6pm
Monday 6pm-6:30pm
Monday 5pm-5:30pm
Monday 5:30pm-6pm

Monday 6pm-7pm
Thursday 4pm-5pm
Thursday 4pm-5pm

Thursday 6pm-6:30pm
Thursday 5:30pm-6pm

Thursday 6pm-7pm

Dance
Dance
Dance
Music
Music
Music
Music

Art
Dance
Dance
Dance

Brittany Rene Rios
Brittany Rene Rios
Brittany Rene Rios

Denise Godinez-Gonzalez
Denise Godinez-Gonzalez
Denise Godinez-Gonzalez

Crisia Regalado
Emilia Cruz

Marisela Miranda
Denise Godinez Gonzalez
Denise Godinez Gonzalez

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

9-week fee/
cuota para 9

semanas

*FSC - Free for qualifying students / gratis para estudiantes que califiquen                                                                                 

Classes



+Private accordion classes are $360/hour or $225 for half an hour*FSC - Free for qualifying students / gratis para estudiantes que califiquen

MUSIC/MÚSICA
age/edad  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)

9-week fee/
cuota para 9

semanas  class/clase

Woodwinds
Woodwinds
Woodwinds
Woodwinds
Drum Set (Beg.)
Drum Set
Drum Set
Drum Set
Drum Set
Canciones Infantiles
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Rock Band
Piano
Piano
Piano
Guitar (Beg.)
Guitar (Int/Adv.)
Salsa/Cumbia Band

11-18
11-18
11-18
11-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
7-11
7-18
7-18
7-18
7-18

12-18
7-18
7-18
7-18
7-16

11-12
10-20

Wednesday 6pm-6:30pm
Wednesday 6:30pm-7pm
Wednesday 7pm-7:30pm
Wednesday 7:30pm-8pm

Thursday 3:30pm-4pm
Thursday 4pm-4:30pm
Thursday 4:30pm-5pm
Thursday 5pm-5:30pm
Thursday 5:30pm-6pm

Thursday 5pm-6pm
Thursday 4pm-5pm
Thursday 5pm-6pm
Thursday 6pm-7pm
Thursday 7pm-8pm
Thursday 5pm-7pm

Saturday 10am-11am
Saturday 11am-12pm
Saturday 12pm-1pm 

Saturday 10am-11am 
Saturday 11am-12pm 

Saturday 1pm-2pm

Music 
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab

Music
Lab
Lab
Lab

Music
Music
Music

Louis Coy
Louis Coy
Louis Coy
Louis Coy

Marcelo Bucater
Marcelo Bucater
Marcelo Bucater
Marcelo Bucater
Marcelo Bucater
Crisia Regalado
Gemma Castro
Gemma Castro
Gemma Castro
Gemma Castro
Noah Harmon
Pablo Lenero
Pablo Lenero 
Pablo Lenero
Victor Gallo
Victor Gallo

Pablo Lenero

$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$70*
$70
$70
$70
$70
$90
$70*
$70*
$70
$70*
$70
$90

Piano
Piano
Guitar (Beg.)
Guitar (Beg.)
Guitar (Beg.)
Voice
Piano
Piano
Piano

7-18
7-18
7-16

17-Adult
7-16
8-12
7-18
7-18
7-18

Tuesday 6pm-7pm
Tuesday 7pm-8pm

Tuesday 5pm-5:55pm
Tuesday 6pm-6:55pm

Tuesday 7pm-8pm
Tuesday 5pm-6pm

Wednesday 5pm-6pm
Wednesday 6pm-7pm
Wednesday 7pm-8pm

 

Lab
Lab

Music
Music
Music
Music
Lab
Lab
Lab

Irma Rangel
Irma Rangel

Federico Zuniga
Federico Zuniga
Federico Zuniga

Irma Rangel
Irma Rangel
Irma Rangel
Irma Rangel

$70
$70
$70*
$70
$70*
$70/$100
$70
$70
$70

Classes

Piano 
Piano
Piano
Piano          
Accordion (Beg.)
Accordion (Int.)
Private Accordion
Ukulele
Jarana

7-18
7-18
7-18

16-Adult
8-Adult
8-Adult
8-Adult

7-9
Adult

Monday 4pm-5pm
Monday 5pm-6pm
Monday 6pm-7pm
Monday 7pm-8pm
Monday 7pm-8pm
Monday 8pm-9pm

Monday 9pm-9:30pm
Monday 5pm-6pm
Monday 6pm-7pm

 

Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab

Music
Music
Music
Music
Music

Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Otoño Luján
Otoño Luján
Otoño Luján

Federico Zuñiga
Federico Zuñiga

$70
$70
$70
$70
$100
$180
Varies+
$70*
$100



  class/clase  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)age/edad
DANCE/DANZA 9-week fee/

cuota para 9
semanas

Jazz/Hip Hop
Hip-Hop (Beg/Int.)
Tap (Beg.)
Tap (Int.)
Danza Azteca (Beg.)
Folklórico Workshop
Ballet (Beg.)
Folklórico (Beg.)
Folklórico (Int/Adv.)
Ballet (Int.)*
Folklórico (Beg/Int.)

13-18
8-17
6-12

12-Adult
Adult

13-Adult
7-11
7-10

12-18
7-11

11-15

Tuesday 5pm - 6pm
Tuesday 6pm-7:30pm
Wednesday 5pm-6pm
Wednesday 6pm-7pm
Wednesday 6pm-7pm
Wednesday 7pm-9pm
Thursday 4:30pm-5pm

Thursday 4pm-5pm
Thursday 5pm-6pm
Thursday 5pm-6pm
Thursday 6pm-7pm

Dance
Dance
Music
Music
Music
Music
Dance
Music
Music
Dance
Music

Jose Jesus Mejia
Jose Jesus Mejia

Bill Bartlett
Bill Bartlett

Lázaro Arvizu
Miguel Angel Diaz
Marisela Miranda

Juanita Lopez 
Juanita Lopez 

Marisela Miranda
Juanita Lopez

$70*
$70*
$70*
$90/100
$90
$100
$70*
$70*
$70
$70
$70*

**(Requires Prior Experience/Teacher Approval)*FSC - Free for qualifying students / gratis para estudiantes que califiquen

MARIACHI
  class/clase  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)age/edad

9-week fee/
cuota para 9

semanas
Mariachi Voice
Mariachi Voice
Violin (Beg.)

6-12
Adults*
7-Adult*

Tue/Wed 6pm-7pm
Tue/Wed 7pm-8pm

Tue/Wed 5:30pm-6:30pm

Music
Music
Music

Gustavo Hernandez
Gustavo Hernandez

Arturo Salgado

$90
$100
$90/$100

Violin (Int./Adv.)
Mariachi Ensemble
Vihuela
Guitarron
Harp
Harp
Private Voice**
Trumpet

7-Adult*
7-18

7-Adult*
7-Adult*
7-Adult*
Adult*

5-Adult*
7-Adult*

Tue/Wed 6:30pm-7:30pm
Tue/Thu 6pm-8pm
Tue/Thu 5pm-6pm
Tue/Thu 6pm-7pm
Tuesday 6pm-7pm
Tuesday 7pm-8pm
Tue/Wed 5pm-6pm

Wednesday 7:30pm-8:30pm

Music
Music

Gallery
Gallery
Theatre
Theatre
Music
Music

Arturo Salgado
Irineo Yañez

Mario Hernandez
Mario Hernandez

Arturo Gerst
Arturo Gerst

Gustavo Hernandez
Arturo Salgado

$90/$100
$90
$90/$100
$90/$100
$90/$100
$100
$40/hr
$90/$100

*Adults pay highest price for any Mariachi Class. **1/2 hour or hour lessons available



DANCE/DANZA
  class/clase age/edad  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)

VISUAL ARTS/ARTES VISUALES 9-week fee/
cuota para 9

semanas

Hand Building Ceramics
Heritage Arts
Papel Picado
Mural Workshop
Charcoal
Chalk Pastel
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Papel Picado
Portfolio Prep
Oil Painting
Ceramics

8-12
8-Adult

7-12
12-17
10-17
12-18

5-7
8-12

8-Adult
12-18

15-Adult
Adult

Tuesday 5pm-6pm
Tuesday 6pm-7pm

Wednesday 5pm-6pm
Wednesday 5pm-7pm
Wednesday 5pm-6pm
Wednesday 6pm-7pm
Thursday 5pm-6pm
Thursday 6pm-7pm

Saturday 10am-12pm
Saturday 10am-12pm
Saturday 11am-1pm
Saturday 1pm-3pm

Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art

Andrew Cervantes
Andrew Cervantes

America Madrigal-Herrera
Ricardo Estrada

David Flury
David Flury
Emilia Cruz
Emilia Cruz

Maricela Sosa
Jose Lozano

Margaret G. & Bonnie L.
Frank Romero

$70
$70
$70*
$100
$70*
$70*
$70*
$70*
$70*
$120
$120
$120

*FSC - Free for qualifying students / gratis para estudiantes que califiquen                                                                                 

Comic Book Art
Comic Book Art
Watercolor
Drawing & Painting
Drawing & Painting

7-12
13-17
Adult
5-7

7-12

Monday 4pm-5pm
Monday 5pm-7pm
Monday 6pm-8pm
Tuesday 5pm-6pm
Tuesday 6pm-7pm

Art
Art
Art
Art
Art

Eric Bojorquez
Eric Bojorquez

Roberto Gutierrez
Emilia Cruz
Emilia Cruz

$70
$90
$100
$70*
$70*

THEATRE/TEATRO

Fairytale Theatre
Intro to Acting
Acting Class
Theatre
Theatre Workshop

5-7
8-12

12-18
Adult
12-18

Tuesday 4pm-5pm
Tuesday 5pm-6pm
Tuesday 6pm-7pm

Wednesday 7pm-9pm
Thursday 6pm-8pm

Dance
Dance
Dance
Theatre
Theatre

Adrian Brizuela
Adrian Brizuela
Adrian Brizuela

Jorge Duran
BJ Dodge

$70*
$70*
$70
$100
$120

  class/clase age/edad  day-time/día-hora bldg/edificio teacher/maestro(a)

9-week fee/
cuota para 9

semanas

*Free for qualifying students / gratis para estudiantes que califiquen



DONATE TO PLAZA: VISIT PLAZADELARAZA.ORG/DONATE     
OR SCAN:
 
DONAR A PLAZA: VISITE PLAZADELARAZA.ORG/DONATE     
O ESCANEAR:



BOARD OF DIRECTORS TEACHERS/MAESTROS MISSION

ADMINISTRATION
DECLARACIÓN DE MISIÓN


